South Dakota Soybean Research & Promotion Council

Board Meeting | via Zoom
Thursday, April 11, 2024 8:00 a.m.

Time

8:00 a.m.
8:02 a.m.
8:04 a.m.
8:05a.m.
8:50 a.m.
8:51a.m.
8:55 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

9:15a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:45 a.m.

Meeting Instructions:

Item

Call to Order — Chairman David Struck

Roll Call — Chairman David Struck

Approval of Agenda — Chairman David Struck
Executive Session — Personnel Discussion
Exit Executive Session

USB Election

Public Input

SD Mines Presentation - Unlocking Value from Soybean Waste: Sustainable
production of Flavonoid and Isoflavones — Tanvi Govil

SD Mines Presentation - EcoSoyWave: Sustainable Bioplastics and
Biosurfactants from Industrial Soybean Waste — David Salem

Ag United Discussion
Other Items

Adjourn

SD Soybean is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: SDSRPC USB Interviews
Time: Apr 11, 2024 08:00 AM Central Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/85286689234

Meeting ID: 852 8668 9234



